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Achieving More Together as God’s Children 

School News: 
 
Year 6 Titanic Exhibition 
 
Year 6 is looking forward to sharing our Titanic       
Exhibition with our parents next Tuesday.  The pupils 
in Year 6 have been working extremely hard in writing 
to showcase to parents exactly what we have been 
doing.  We have written job application letters,        
arguments, formal reports and descriptions to name 
but a few.  We hope  as many of our parents as    
possible come along to share our work as well as a 
coffee and cream scone! 
 

Star of the Week - 30th January 2015 
 
Nursery am  -  Logan 
Nursery pm    -  Rhys 
Year 1     -  Hudson 
Year 2     -  Lily-May 
Year 3     -  Lewis 
Year 4     -  Tia May 
Year 5     -  Tegan 
Year 6     -  Aysha 
 
Reception     -  Mrs Fuller’s Key Worker Group 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Star of the Week - 6th February 2015 

 
Nursery am  -  Keaton 
Nursery pm  -  Jack 
Reception     -  Zeke 
Class 1    -  Summer 
Class 2    -  Mason 
Class 3    -  Lili-Rose 
Class 4    -  Bliss 
Class 5     -  Ethan 
Class 6    -  Abbie 
 

Diary Dates:    
 
Tues 10th Feb  -  Yr 6 After School Study Club     
 
Thur 12th Feb  -  Yr 5 & Yr 6 Basketball 
 
Fri 13th Feb  -  Eucharist in Church 9.30 am 
 

Return to school Monday 23rd Feb 
 
Wed 4th March   -  Image Musical Theatre visit 
 
Wed 4th March  -  Rev. David After School Club 
 
Tues 10th March -  Change 4 Life Celebration 
 
Wed 11th March  -  Yr 3 visit Oriental Museum   
 
Fri 13th March  -  Year 6 Carousel Event 
 
Wed 18th March  -  Family Craft Activity Session 
 
Tues 24th March -  Dance Festival 
 
Thur 26th March  -  Yr 4 & Yr 6 Music Concert  
 
Fri 27th March     - Yr 5 Trip to London 

Early Years 
 
This week Nursery enjoyed a visit from a Police     
Officer.  He talked to the children about his job.  Then 
the children were shown how to take finger prints and 
had an opportunity to try on a police uniform. 
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